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Location
Q All Visits
100.00%
Map Overlay
Sessions
1 88
Country / Territory Sessions
606
% of Total: 100.00% (606)
1. Italy 88 (14.52%)
2. United States 56 (9.24%)
3. Estonia 42 (6.93%)
4. United Kingdom 36 (5.94%)
5. India 31 (5.12%)
6. Australia 30 (4.95%)
7. Russia 29 (4.79%)
8. Spain 28 (4.62%)
9. Netherlands 26 (4.29%)
10. Germany 19 (3.14%)
1. Finland 19 (3.14%)
12. Japan 18 (2.97%)
13. Singapore 16 (2.64%)
14. Mexico 15 (2.48%)
15. France 14 (2.31%)

1A \/eneziiela 12 (92 1R%L)

Screen Views

1,012

% of Total: 100.00% (1,012)
190 (18.77%)
111 (10.97%)
67 (6.62%)
54 (5.34%)
52 (5.14%)
35 (3.46%)
37 (3.66%)
43 (4.25%)
42 (4.15%)
22 (2.17%)
37 (3.66%)
30 (2.96%)
28 (2.77%)
18 (1.78%)
22 (2.17%)

1R (1 RROL)

. }
Screens / Session Avg. Session Duration
1.67 00:00:3¢
Site Avg: 1.67 (0.00%) Site Avg: 00:00:36 (0.00%
2.16 00:00:4
1.98 00:01:0
1.60 00:00:3
1.50 00:00:1
1.68 00:01:2
1.17 00:00:3
1.28 00:00:1
1.54 00:00:1
1.62 00:00:2
1.16 00:00:0
1.95 00:01:2
1.67 00:00:3
1.75 00:00:3
1.20 00:00:1
1.57 00:00:2
192 nn-nn-2



https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/app-visitors-geo/a19658544w80099789p82855571/%3F_u.date00%3D20140301%26_u.date01%3D20140314%26geo-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26geo-table.rowCount%3D5000/
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New Zealand
Sweden
Argentina
Bolivia

Brazil
Belgium

Austria

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Canada
Denmark
Malaysia
Poland
Czech Republic
Serbia
Bulgaria
Macedonia (FYROM)
Hungary
Israel
Oman
Slovakia
Thailand
Ukraine
South Africa
Belarus
Switzerland
Chile

Hong Kong
Croatia
Ireland
Norway
Panama
Pakistan
Portugal
Paraguay
El Salvador
Turkey

Vietnam
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(2.08%)

(1.98%)

(2.57%)

(1.78%)

(0.99%)

(0.89%)

(0.49%)

(0.99%)

(0.79%)

(0.89%)

(0.69%)

(0.59%)

(0.40%)

(0.69%)

(0.30%)

(0.69%)

(0.20%)

(0.20%)
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(0.30%)
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(0.10%)
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(0.10%)

1.75

1.82

2.60

2.25

1.43

1.50

1.00

2.00

1.60

1.80

1.40

1.20

1.00

1.75

1.00

2.33

1.00
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1.00
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